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No.

MAR-BOW VALUE PARTNERS, LLC,
Petitioner,

V.
MCKINSEY RECOVERY & TRANSFORMATION
SERVICES US LLC (TURNAROUND ADVISOR
FOR ALPHA NATURAL RESOURCES); ALPHA
NATURAL RESOURCES, INCORPORATED,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 22nd day of J. anuary, 2019, send out
from Omaha, NE 5 package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled
case. All parties required to be served have been served by third-party commercial carrier for delivery within 3 calendar
days. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:

LAURENCE H. TRIBE SUSAN M. FREEMAN

Counsel of Record
Hauser Hall 420

1563 Massachusetts Avenue
Cambridge, Massachusetts 02138
(617)495-1767
tribe@law.harvard.edu

JONATHAN S. MASSEY
MASSEY & GAIL LLP

1325 G Street, N.W., Suite 500
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 652-4511
jmassey(@masseygail.com

PATRICIABILLOTTE
General Notary

State of Nebraska
My Commission Expires Nov 24, 2020

JUSTIN J. HENDERSON
LEWIS ROCA ROTHGERBER
CHRISTIE LLP

201 E. Washington Street,

Suite 1200

Phoenix, Arizona 85004

(602) 262-5756
sfreeman@LRRC.com

Counsel for Petitioner

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 22nd day of January, 2019.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

Notary Public




MAR-BOW
CERT PETITION SERVICE LIST

Bruce H. Matson

Christopher L. Perkins
LECLAIRRYAN, PLLC

919 East Main Street 24th Floor
Richmond, Virginia 23219

(804) 783-7550
bruce.matson@leclairryan.com
christopher.perkins@leclairryan.com

Martin J. Bienenstock

Ehud Barak

PROSKAUER ROSE LLP

Eleven Times Square

New York, New York 10036
(212) 969-3000
mbienenstock@proskauer.com
ebarak@proskauer.com

Roy T. Englert, Jr.

ROBBINS, RUSSELL, ENGLERT, ORSECK,
UNTEREINER & SAUBER LLP

1801 K Street, N.W., Suite 411L

Washington, D.C. 20006

(202) 775-4500

renglert@robbinsrussell.com

Counsel for McKinsey Recovery & Transformation Services, US LLC



Nathan Kramer

Henry P. Long, 111
HUNTON & WILLIAMS LLP
951 East Byrd Street
Richmond, Virginia 23219
804-788-7209
nkramer@hunton.com
hlong@hunton.com

Daniel J. Merrett

JONES DAY

1420 Peachtree Street, N.E., Suite 800
Atlanta, Georgia 30309-3053
404-581-8476
dmerrett@jonesday.com

Counsel for Alpha Natural Resources, Inc.



